
 19-46 Edulog Code 83045536 August 1, 2023

TIME STOP LOCATION

7:20 1 Park View & Floral Ave

7:21 2 Grant Ave & Louisa Ave

7:21 3 Louisa Ave & Harding

7:22 4 Louisa Ave & McLain Ave

7:27 5 Armory Dr & Mt DeChantal Rd

7:28 6 Mt DeChantal Rd & Pallister Rd

7:29 7 Rockpoint Rd & Dorman Rd

7:33 8 Washington Ave & Mills St

7:35 9 Valley View Ave & Washington Ave

7:37 10 98 Washington Ave

7:54 11 STEENROD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

7:56 12 TRIADELPHIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

BUS #19-46 

3:15 1 TRIADELPHIA MIDDLE SCHOOL 

3:20 2 Elm Place & National Rd

3:20 3 Park View Lane-Park View Professional Building

3:25 4 108 Grant Ave

3:26 5 Louisa Ave & Harding 

3:27 6 Louisa Ave  

3:32 7 Frissell Ave & Washington Ave

3:32 8 Mills St & Washington Ave

3:33 9 Valley View Ave & Washington Ave

3:38 10 Armory Dr & Mt DeChantal Rd

3:40 11 Dorman Rd & Rockpoint Rd

Triadelphia Middle School - PM Route

Bus #19-46 Albert Postlewait

Triadelphia Middle School - AM Route


